
MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE 

             February 2018:   
         Pre-K – 8 Lunch Menu 

 
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

   1  
Hot Deli Sandwiches 
Grilled Cheese/Turkey n’ Cheese 

Broccoli 
Diced Peaches 

Milk 

 

2 
Chicken Nuggets 

 
Baked French Fries 

Fruit Ice 

Milk 

5 
Ground Beef and Macaroni 

 
Baked Beans 

Fruit Cup 
Milk 

6 
Deli Sandwiches 
Tuna Salad or PB and Jelly 

Mixed Vegetables 
Fruit- Chef’s Choice 

Milk 

7 
Whole Wheat Pizza 

 
Steamed Carrots 

Mandarin Oranges 
Milk 

8 
Hot Deli Sandwiches 
Turkey n’ Cheese/Ham n’ Cheese 

Baked French Fries 
Diced Pears 

Milk 

9 
Oven Fried Chicken 
Brown Rice/Kidney Beans 

Broccoli 
Fruit Ice 

Milk 

12 
Teriyaki Chicken 
Brown Rice/Kidney Beans 

Mixed Vegetables 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

13 
Jamaican Beef Patty 

 
Steamed Carrots 

Fruit- Chef’s Choice 
Milk 

14 
Macaroni and Cheese 

 
Baked Beans 
Fresh Fruit 

Milk 

15 
Hot Deli Sandwiches 
Grilled Cheese/Turkey n’ Cheese 

Broccoli 
Diced Peaches 

Milk 

16 
Chicken Nuggets 

Baked French Fries 
Fruit Ice 

Milk 

19 

 

 
 
 

20 
 
 
 

 

21 22 
 

23 

26 
Ground Beef and Macaroni 

 
Baked Beans 

Fruit Cup 
Milk 

27 
Deli Sandwiches 
Tuna Salad or PB and Jelly 

Mixed Vegetables 
Fruit- Chef’s Choice 

Milk 

28 
Whole Wheat Pizza 

 
Steamed Carrots 

Mandarin Oranges 

Milk 

  

MILK CHOICES: 1% and Fat Free, Fat Free Chocolate 

***ATTENTION: All Pre-K-K5 Students CANNOT be Offered CHOCOLATE MILK 

School Closed             

EARLY DISMISSAL 


